
60 Saturday  

Scunthorpe - Thealby - Whitton 
100 YEARS OF SERVICE TO SCUNTHORPE 

01724 282255 

Valid from 29 Jun 2015 

This service does not operate Bank Holidays, Christmas Day, Boxing Day or New Years Day 

Bus Station (Stand H) 7.00 8.35 10.00 12.05 14.35 16.30 17.45 

Berkeley Circle …   10.07 12.12 14.42 16.37 17.52 

Neap House …  10.13 12.18 14.47 16.43 17.58 

Flixborough Stather …   10.15 12.20 14.49 16.45 18.00 

Flixbrough Inn …  10.18 12.22 14.52 16.47 18.02 

Normanby Village …   … 12.25 … 16.50 18.05 

Burton - Post Office …  … 12.28 … 16.53 18.08 

Burton - Stather …   … 12.31 … … … 

Burton - Darby Road …  … 12.35 … 16.55 18.10 

Thealby 7.20 8.53 10.26 12.37 14.58 16.57 18.12 

Coleby Bridges 7.22 8.55 … 12.39 … 16.59 18.14 

Coleby   7.24 8.57 … 12.41 … 17.01 18.16 

West Halton …  … 12.43 … 17.03 18.18 

Alkborough …   … 12.47 … 17.07 18.22 

Whitton 7.29 9.04 … 12.52 … 17.12 18.27 

Whitton 7.30 9.05 … 12.52 … 17.12 18.27 

Alkborough 7.35 9.10 … … … … … 

West Halton 7.39 9.14 … … … … … 

Coleby 7.41 9.16 … 12.59 … 17.19 18.34 

Coleby Bridges 7.43 9.18 … 13.01 … 17.21 18.36 

Thealby 7.45 9.21 10.26 13.03 14.58 17.23 18.38 

Burton - Darby Road 7.48 9.23 10.29 13.06 15.01 17.25 18.40 

Burton - Stather … 9.27 10.33 … … … … 

Burton - Post Office 7.51 9.30 10.36 13.09 15.04 17.27 18.42 

Normanby Village 7.54 9.33 10.39 13.12 15.07 17.30 18.45 

Flixborough Inn 7.57 9.36 10.42 13.15 15.10 … … 

Flixborough Stather 8.00 9.39 10.45 13.18 15.13 … … 

Neap House 8.02 9.41 10.47 13.20 15.15 … … 

Berkeley Circle 8.09 9.48 10.51 13.27 15.19 … … 

Bus Station (Stand A) 8.15 9.57 10.58 13.33 15.26 17.42 18.57 


